PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM 599
Rev: 02/19/25
Page: 1 of 3
1-2 Lamp Kit 3-4 Lamp Kit
LED T5 2FT/ 3FT/ 4FT TYPE-C WITH EXTERNAL DRIVER

G
*
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
2FT
104168 L13T5EX240-CG 13W T5 2-FT LD EXTERNAL (UL-C ) 4000K
104167 L13T5EX250-CG 13W T5 2-FT LD EXTERNAL (UL-C ) 5000K
104172 T5-DDR2L13IND EXTERNAL DRIVER (1 OR 2-LAMP) FOR L13T5EX2XX-CG
105170 T5-DDR4L13IND EXTERNAL DRIVER (3 OR 4-LAMP) FOR L13T5EX2XX-CG
112477 T5-DDR2L13IND-CR EXTERNAL DRIVER (1 OR 2-LAMP) FOR L13T5EX2XX-CG CONTROL READY
112480 T5-DDR4L13IND-CR EXTERNAL DRIVER (3 OR 4-LAMP) FOR L13T5EX2XX-CG CONTROL READY
3FT
104169 L18T5EX340-CG 18W T5 3-FT LD EXTERNAL (UL-C) 4000K
104176 L18T5EX350-CG 18W T5 3-FT LD EXTERNAL (UL-C) 5000K
104173 T5-DDR2L18IND EXTERNAL DRIVER (1 OR 2-LAMP) FOR L18T5EX3XX-CG
105171 T5-DDR4L18IND EXTERNAL DRIVER (3 OR 4-LAMP) FOR L18T5EX3XX-CG
112478 T5-DDR2L18IND-CR EXTERNAL DRIVER (1 OR 2-LAMP) FOR L18T5EX3XX-CG CONTROL READY
112481 T5-DDR4L18IND-CR EXTERNAL DRIVER (3 OR 4-LAMP) FOR L18T5EX3XX-CG CONTROL READY
4FT
103696 L25T5EX440-CG 25W T5 4-FT LD  EXTERNAL (UL-C) 4000K
103698 L25T5EX450-CG 25W T5 4-FT LD  EXTERNAL (UL-C) 5000K
103741 T5-DDR2L25IND EXTERNAL DRIVER (1 OR 2-LAMP) FOR L25T5EX4XX-CG
103742 T5-DDR4L25IND EXTERNAL DRIVER (3 OR 4-LAMP) FOR L25T5EX4XX-CG
112479 T5-DDR2L25IND-CR EXTERNAL DRIVER (1 OR 2-LAMP) FOR L25T5EX4XX-CG CONTROL READY
112482 T5-DDR4L25IND-CR EXTERNAL DRIVER (3 OR 4-LAMP) FOR L25T5EX4XX-CG CONTROL READY
FEATURES DIMMING:
•	 0-10V dimming
LISTINGS:
•	 UL listed for Dry/Damp Locations